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DATASHEET
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fast.LANE® easyRepair-Box (BE02-0008)

fast.LANE® easyRepair-Box

Product Description

for 19” fixed installation

45° angled, 2 U

Steel powder-coated, RAL 9005

incl. mounting material

suitable for:

8x 3K.93C series from LEMO

assembled with:

8x front panel divisible, for 3K.93C series EBW/EDW (LEMO)

8x rear cover for M20 cable gland

8x connection set consisting of:

singlel elements from hybrid cable SMPTE 311M
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2x E9/125µm OS2; 4x AWG 20 CU stranded wire; 2x AWG 24 CU stranded wire; 1x AWG 16 CU stranded
wire

black, Draka

side A: fixed socket EDW 3K.93C, LEMO

side B: LC/UPC dx sm, Seikoh Giken, duplex clip, blue

bend protection: red/black

length: 0.50m

CU single elements connected to Wago terminals

LC connector connected to adapter

8x core pigtail set 2x V-E9/125µm OS2 SMF28U

with LC/UPC sx sm

bend protection: red/black

colored according to DIN color code

length: 2.00m

2x splice cassette with cover
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